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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 8/9 Springboard

Oliver Wood (2013) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 1

100C 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 21.45 21.45  Forward Jump

200A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 43.05  Back Jump

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 65.25  Forward Fall

5201A 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 28.00 93.25  Back jump with half twist.

101A 1 1.1 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 21.45 114.70  101

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 134.20  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 8/9 Springboard

Libby Edelson (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 1

100B 1 1.0 8.5 9.0 7.5     25.0 25.00 25.00  Forward Jump

200C 1 1.0 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 25.00 50.00  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 80.00  101

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 104.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 131.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 20.15 151.75  Back Fall

Hollie Hewer (2014) -- Southampton Diving Academy 2

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 8.0     22.0 26.40 26.40  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.5     23.0 27.60 54.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 23.40 77.40  Back Fall

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 21.50 98.90  Back Jump

101A 1 1.1 8.5 7.5 8.5     24.5 26.95 125.85  101

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 149.85  101

Lily Houzego (2013) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 49.20  Forward Fall

200A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 75.00  Back Jump

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 96.50  Forward Jump

101A 1 1.1 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 28.05 124.55  101

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 147.95  101

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10/11 Springboard

Elijah Cheeseman (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103C 3 1.5 8.5 7.5 7.0     23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.3 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 31.20 65.70  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 33.80 99.50  Back Fall

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 32.90 132.40  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 26.25 158.65  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 9.0 7.5     23.5 37.60 196.25  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 10/11 Springboard

Thomas Buscombe (2011) -- Southend Diving 2

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 28.80  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 27.00 55.80  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 87.00  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 34.40 121.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 152.15  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 185.75  Reverse Dive

Forrest Ahmet (2011) -- Southend Diving 3

102C 1 1.3 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 6.0     20.0 30.00 57.95  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 33.60 91.55  Inward Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 30.80 122.35  101

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 151.75  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 177.10  Back Fall

Ivan Mihalciuc (2012) -- Albatross Diving Club #13928354

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.0 8.5     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 25.35 55.35  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 83.40  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 110.40  101

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 139.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 8.5 7.5     23.0 36.80 176.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Luke Trickett (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 9.0     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 57.60  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 27.95 85.55  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 111.95  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 140.65  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 20.50 161.15  Back Fall

Ben Rodgers (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 23.40  101

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 7.5     20.0 28.00 51.40  Inward Dive

20A 1 1.0 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 24.00 75.40  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 8.0     21.5 25.80 101.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 128.80  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 29.90 158.70  Back Fall

Tolly Compton (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Back Jump

101A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 22.00 43.50  101

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 25.80 69.30  101

100C 3 1.1 7.0 6.5 5.5     19.0 20.90 90.20  Forward Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 114.80  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 27.60 142.40  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10/11 Springboard

Mollie Cotter (2012) -- Southend Diving 1

401C 1 1.4 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 38.40 67.80  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 32.80 100.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 29.75 130.35  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 7.5     25.5 30.60 160.95  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 183.05  Back Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10/11 Springboard

Lyla Rising (2011) -- Southend Diving 2

101C 3 1.4 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 33.60 33.60  101

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 60.60  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 89.85  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 33.60 123.45  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 33.75 157.20  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 182.40  Inward Dive

Florence Brindley (2012) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  101

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 27.30 52.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 37.50 90.00  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 28.20 118.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 144.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 29.25 173.85  Back Fall

Rosie Mower (2011) -- Southend Diving 4

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 62.70  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 6.5 6.5     21.0 31.50 94.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.0     20.0 24.00 118.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 141.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 168.25  Back Fall

Marlee Manship (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

10A 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 30.00 30.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 26.40 56.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 87.60  Back Fall

101A 1 1.1 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 22.55 110.15  101

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 135.95  101

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 30.10 166.05  Inward Dive

Imogen Sims (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

101A 1 1.1 6.5 8.0 8.0     22.5 24.75 24.75  101

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 51.15  101

401C 1 1.4 8.0 7.0 8.0     23.0 32.20 83.35  Inward Dive

200A 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 108.55  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 137.35  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 161.95  Forward Fall

Ella Horsfall (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 27.60  101

401C 1 1.4 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 24.50 52.10  Inward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 21.50 73.60  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 103.60  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 125.80  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 153.10  Back Fall

Ava-Rose Martin (2011) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 27.30 48.90  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 6.0     17.5 26.25 75.15  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 102.15  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 127.35  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 152.70  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 10/11 Springboard

Thea Shirley (2012) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 5.0 6.0 5.0     16.0 20.80 45.40  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 6.5     21.5 27.95 73.35  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.0     21.0 25.20 98.55  101

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 26.60 125.15  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 150.65  Back Dive

Daisy-Boo Radley (2011) -- Southend Diving 10

200A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 22.20  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 43.80  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 25.20 69.00  Forward Fall

20A 1 1.0 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 25.00 94.00  Back Fall

100B 1 1.0 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 22.00 116.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 6.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 136.40  101

Olivia Bowen (2011) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 11

200A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 19.80 42.60  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 18.60 61.20  Forward Fall

101A 1 1.1 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 22.55 83.75  101

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 107.15  101

20A 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 24.00 131.15  Back Fall

Seren Pugh (2011) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 12

200A 3 1.2 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 16.80 16.80  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 21.60 38.40  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 57.00  Forward Fall

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 6.5     18.0 18.00 75.00  Forward Jump

101A 1 1.1 9.0 8.0 7.0     24.0 26.40 101.40  101

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.0 7.0     18.0 18.00 119.40  Back Fall

Elin Tait (2011) -- Southend Diving 13

10A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.0     15.5 18.60 18.60  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 5.0 5.0 5.0     15.0 18.00 36.60  Forward Fall

200A 3 1.2 5.0 5.5 6.0     16.5 19.80 56.40  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 5.0 6.5 6.5     18.0 18.00 74.40  Back Fall

100B 1 1.0 6.0 6.5 7.0     19.5 19.50 93.90  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 5.0 5.5 5.5     16.0 19.20 113.10  101

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12/13 Springboard

Lewys Owen (2009) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 1

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 26.60 26.60  101

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 25.35 51.95  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 77.30  Back Fall

201C 1 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0     16.5 24.75 102.05  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 5.5     17.5 28.00 130.05  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 161.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Seb Haskins (2010) -- Southend Diving 2

401C 3 1.3 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 23.40 47.45  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 72.05  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 21.60 93.65  101

201C 1 1.5 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 35.25 128.90  Back Dive

102C 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 156.20  Forward Somersault



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 12/13 Springboard

Liam Jones (2010) -- West Wilts 3

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 28.00  Inward Dive

102C 1 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 23.40 51.40  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 4.5 5.0 4.0     13.5 20.25 71.65  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 5.5     18.0 25.20 96.85  101

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 121.45  Forward Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 19.80 141.25  Forward Fall

Albert Hide (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 4

100C 3 1.1 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 19.25 19.25  Forward Jump

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 6.0     19.0 22.80 42.05  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 64.85  Forward Fall

200C 1 1.0 8.0 7.5 7.0     22.5 22.50 87.35  Back Jump

101A 1 1.1 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 26.40 113.75  101

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 139.55  101

Elijah Noyce (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

200C 1 1.0 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 21.00 21.00  Back Jump

101A 1 1.1 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 24.20 45.20  101

101C 1 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 71.00  101

100C 3 1.1 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 20.90 91.90  Forward Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 117.70  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 138.10  Forward Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Delilah Wadsworth (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 1

103C 1 1.6 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 34.40 34.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 34.50 68.90  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 38.40 107.30  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 32.90 140.20  101

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 168.80  Inward Dive

20C 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 29.90 198.70  Back Fall

Regan Raffell (2010) -- Southend Diving 2

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 32.90  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 28.80 61.70  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.5 8.0 7.5     24.0 38.40 100.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 36.55 136.65  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 8.0     23.0 27.60 164.25  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.0     22.0 28.60 192.85  Back Fall

Crystyn Jones (2009) -- Aberdare Comets Diving Club 3

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 26.00  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 34.00 60.00  Back Dive

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 5.0     17.5 22.75 82.75  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 110.35  101

301C 1 1.6 8.5 6.5 8.0     23.0 36.80 147.15  Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 37.60 184.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Abigail Prinsloo (2010) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 4

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 8.5 9.0 8.0     25.5 30.60 57.60  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 8.0 8.5 7.5     24.0 31.20 88.80  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 30.60 119.40  101

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 155.10  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 5.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 184.35  Back Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Amelie Avery (2010) -- Southend Diving 5

401C 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 22.75  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 51.55  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 26.00 77.55  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 112.75  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 33.75 146.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 180.90  Reverse Dive

Evie Gillespie (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club #14497356

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 24.05  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 29.75 53.80  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 4.5 4.5     14.5 26.10 79.90  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.5 8.5     25.0 30.00 109.90  101

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 147.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 32.90 180.40  Inward Dive

Kayla Segun (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.0     25.0 35.00 35.00  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 28.50 63.50  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 31.20 94.70  Reverse Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 25.90 120.60  101

103C 3 1.5 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 29.25 149.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 25.80 175.65  Forward Fall

Lacey Hale (2010) -- Southend Diving 8

201C 1 1.5 8.0 8.0 6.5     22.5 33.75 33.75  Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 6.5     21.5 34.40 68.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 5.5 7.0     20.0 32.00 100.15  Reverse Dive

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 29.25 129.40  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 151.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 174.90  Forward Fall

Imogen Hobbs (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  Forward Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 47.50  101

20A 3 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 75.45  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 32.80 108.25  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 33.00 141.25  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 31.50 172.75  Inward Dive

Emma Chapman (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 28.20 28.20  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 53.55  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 82.15  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 110.95  101

102C 1 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 26.65 137.60  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 8.0 8.5 8.0     24.5 34.30 171.90  Inward Dive

Holly Mitchell (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 11

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.5 6.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.5 7.5 7.5     21.5 30.10 54.70  101

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 80.70  Back Fall

5201A 1 1.4 8.0 6.5 6.0     20.5 28.70 109.40  Back jump with half twist.

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 139.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 169.50  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Sophie Lebbe (2009) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 12

101C 1 1.2 7.5 6.5 7.5     21.5 25.80 25.80  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 30.80 56.60  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 34.50 91.10  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 119.90  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 145.10  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 169.15  Back Fall

Amy Gregg (2009) -- Albatross Diving Club #145130713

20A 3 1.3 7.0 5.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 23.40  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 22.10 45.50  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.0 5.0     16.0 27.20 72.70  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 100.30  101

103C 1 1.6 7.0 5.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 129.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 37.60 167.50  Reverse Dive

Georgie Mcdermott (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 14

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 29.40  101

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 59.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 30.80 90.20  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 114.20  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 22.75 136.95  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 8.5 7.0 7.5     23.0 29.90 166.85  Back Fall

Grace Sufaj (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 15

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 51.90  Back Fall

20C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 27.30 79.20  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 103.80  101

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 28.00 131.80  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.0 6.0     20.5 32.80 164.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Phoebe Pettican (2010) -- Southend Diving 16

20A 3 1.3 6.5 8.0 7.0     21.5 27.95 27.95  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 8.0 9.0 8.0     25.0 30.00 57.95  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 29.25 87.20  Back Fall

101A 1 1.1 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 20.90 108.10  101

102C 1 1.3 6.0 7.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 132.15  Forward Somersault

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 5.5     19.0 28.50 160.65  Back Dive

Jessica Sims (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 17

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 26.40  101

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.0     16.0 24.00 50.40  Back Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 25.90 76.30  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.5     20.0 24.00 100.30  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 27.60 127.90  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 27.30 155.20  Back Fall

Aaliyah Minnock (2009) -- Southampton Diving Academy 18

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 21.60  101

401C 1 1.4 8.5 8.5 8.5     25.5 35.70 57.30  Inward Dive

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 22.00 79.30  Back Jump

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 21.00 100.30  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 28.80 129.10  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 152.50  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 12/13 Springboard

Hannah Massey (2010) -- Southend Diving 19

201C 1 1.5 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 25.50 25.50  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.5 8.5     24.5 29.40 54.90  101

200C 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 7.5     23.5 23.50 78.40  Back Jump

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.0     18.5 24.05 102.45  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 26.00 128.45  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 23.40 151.85  Forward Fall

Freya Durkin (2010) -- Southampton Diving Academy 20

200C 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 21.50 21.50  Back Jump

101C 1 1.2 6.5 6.5 5.5     18.5 22.20 43.70  101

101A 1 1.1 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 23.65 67.35  101

10A 3 1.2 8.0 7.5 7.5     23.0 27.60 94.95  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 28.80 123.75  Forward Fall

100C 3 1.1 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 20.90 144.65  Forward Jump

Isla Pavitt (2010) -- Southend Diving 21

10A 3 1.2 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 27.00 27.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 21.60 48.60  Forward Fall

200A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 8.0     21.5 25.80 74.40  Back Jump

20A 1 1.0 7.0 6.0 6.5     19.5 19.50 93.90  Back Fall

100B 1 1.0 8.5 7.5 8.0     24.0 24.00 117.90  Forward Jump

102C 1 1.3 7.0 6.0 5.5     18.5 24.05 141.95  Forward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14/18 Springboard

Tomas Nicol (2006) -- West Wilts 1

201C 3 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 34.85 34.85  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 33.30 68.15  Reverse Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 5.5 6.5     18.5 22.20 90.35  Forward Fall

103C 1 1.6 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 37.60 127.95  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 8.0     22.5 31.50 159.45  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 8.0 8.5     24.0 28.80 188.25  101

Cory White (2008) -- West Wilts 2

101C 1 1.2 8.5 8.5 9.0     26.0 31.20 31.20  101

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 66.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 35.20 101.60  Reverse Dive

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 126.30  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 34.85 161.15  Back Dive

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 185.85  Back Fall

Daniel Rhodes (2006) -- West Wilts 3

401C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 28.60 28.60  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 30.60 59.20  Back Dive

10A 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 85.60  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.5 8.5     23.5 28.20 113.80  101

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 7.5     23.5 37.60 151.40  Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 29.60 181.00  Reverse Dive

Finlay Whitehouse (2007) -- Albatross Diving Club #14513054

401C 1 1.4 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 29.40 29.40  Inward Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 56.40  101

103C 1 1.6 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 38.40 94.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.3 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 23.40 118.20  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 34.85 153.05  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 5.0     14.0 25.20 178.25  Reverse Dive



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14/18 Springboard

Oliver Secker (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 5

103C 3 1.5 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 34.50 34.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20A 3 1.3 6.5 5.5 6.0     18.0 23.40 57.90  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 28.60 86.50  Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 7.5 7.0 7.0     21.5 32.25 118.75  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 7.0 8.0 6.5     21.5 34.40 153.15  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 24.60 177.75  101

Ethan Strange (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 6

102C 1 1.3 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 27.95 27.95  Forward Somersault

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 6.5     21.0 33.60 61.55  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 93.05  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.5 8.5 7.5     24.5 29.40 122.45  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 6.0     19.5 25.35 147.80  Back Fall

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 25.20 173.00  101

Harrison Winstanley (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 7

101C 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5     17.0 23.80 23.80  101

401C 3 1.3 8.0 7.0 7.0     22.0 28.60 52.40  Inward Dive

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 26.00 78.40  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 31.20 109.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 7.0     20.5 30.75 140.35  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 32.00 172.35  Reverse Dive

Isaac Pearson (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 8

401C 1 1.4 6.0 7.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 28.70  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 34.40 63.10  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 31.50 94.60  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 6.0 6.0 6.0     18.0 25.20 119.80  101

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 23.40 143.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 24.00 167.20  Forward Fall

Aaron Loader (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 9

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 7.5     22.0 30.80 30.80  101

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 55.50  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 78.90  Forward Fall

103C 1 1.6 6.0 7.0 7.0     20.0 32.00 110.90  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 28.50 139.40  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 27.20 166.60  Reverse Dive

Alex Leonard (2007) -- Southampton Diving Academy 10

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 7.0     20.0 24.00 24.00  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 46.80  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 27.95 74.75  Back Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 99.95  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 30.10 130.05  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0     22.5 36.00 166.05  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Nathan Jones (2008) -- West Wilts 11

10A 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 25.20 25.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 48.00  Forward Fall

103C 3 1.5 8.0 8.0 8.0     24.0 36.00 84.00  Forward 1½ Somersaults

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.0 7.0     23.0 27.60 111.60  101

102C 1 1.3 7.5 7.0 6.5     21.0 27.30 138.90  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 26.60 165.50  Inward Dive

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 9 / 11 20:37,  24 February 2022



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Boys 14/18 Springboard

John Brice (2006) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 12

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.0 7.5     20.5 24.60 24.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 51.25  Back Fall

10A 3 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 22.20 73.45  Forward Fall

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 7.0     19.0 22.80 96.25  101

102C 1 1.3 6.5 7.5 7.0     21.0 27.30 123.55  Forward Somersault

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 7.5     21.5 30.10 153.65  Inward Dive

Seth Hopkins (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 13

100B 1 1.0 7.5 8.0 8.0     23.5 23.50 23.50  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 27.00 50.50  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 79.20  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 102.60  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 128.40  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 153.10  Back Fall

Isaac Tope (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 14

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.0 6.5     18.5 22.20 22.20  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 28.70 50.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.5 6.5 6.5     18.5 29.60 80.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

10A 3 1.2 6.5 7.0 7.5     21.0 25.20 105.70  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 22.80 128.50  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 20.15 148.65  Back Fall

Daniel Tait (2008) -- West Wilts 15

101C 1 1.2 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 22.80 22.80  101

401C 1 1.4 7.0 7.0 6.5     20.5 28.70 51.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 80.30  Forward 1½ Somersaults

20C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 6.0     17.5 22.75 103.05  Back Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 22.10 125.15  Back Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.5 6.5 6.5     19.5 23.40 148.55  Forward Fall

Edward Loveday (2008) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 16

100B 1 1.0 7.0 7.0 8.0     22.0 22.00 22.00  Forward Jump

101C 1 1.2 7.0 7.5 7.5     22.0 26.40 48.40  101

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.0 7.5     23.0 32.20 80.60  Inward Dive

10A 3 1.2 6.0 5.5 6.5     18.0 21.60 102.20  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0     17.0 20.40 122.60  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 21.45 144.05  Back Fall

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

https://www.diverecorder.co.uk Page 10 / 11 20:37,  24 February 2022

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14/18 Springboard

Hannah Ashdown (2008) -- Albatross Diving Club #15052301

20A 3 1.3 8.0 7.5 8.0     23.5 30.55 30.55  Back Fall

201C 3 1.7 8.0 7.5 8.5     24.0 40.80 71.35  Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 6.0     16.0 28.80 100.15  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 8.0 8.0 8.5     24.5 29.40 129.55  101

103C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 6.0     18.5 29.60 159.15  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.5 8.5 8.0     24.0 33.60 192.75  Inward Dive

Tessa Fenwick (2007) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 2

401C 1 1.4 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 31.50 31.50  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 7.5 7.5     22.5 36.00 67.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 97.50  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.5 8.0     23.0 32.20 129.70  101

10A 3 1.2 9.0 8.5 8.5     26.0 31.20 160.90  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.0     26.0 31.20 192.10  Forward Fall



Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Girls 14/18 Springboard

Lexi Grindstead (2006) -- Star Diving Club Guildford 3

401C 1 1.4 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 32.90 32.90  Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 7.5 8.5 7.5     23.5 37.60 70.50  Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 26.25 96.75  Back Dive

101C 3 1.4 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 31.50 128.25  101

10A 3 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.0     22.0 26.40 154.65  Forward Fall

10C 3 1.2 9.0 9.0 8.5     26.5 31.80 186.45  Forward Fall

Alice McNewton (2007) -- West Wilts 4

201C 1 1.5 6.5 7.0 6.5     20.0 30.00 30.00  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.5 8.0     23.5 28.20 58.20  101

103C 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0     21.0 33.60 91.80  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 7.5 7.0 8.0     22.5 29.25 121.05  Inward Dive

10C 3 1.2 8.0 7.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 148.05  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 26.65 174.70  Back Fall

Katelyn Irwin (2006) -- West Wilts 5

101C 3 1.4 6.5 6.5 7.5     20.5 28.70 28.70  101

10C 3 1.2 8.0 6.5 7.0     21.5 25.80 54.50  Forward Fall

20C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 6.5     19.0 24.70 79.20  Back Fall

103C 1 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 26.40 105.60  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 1 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5     21.0 29.40 135.00  Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.5 5.5     18.0 28.80 163.80  Reverse Dive

Elly Tait (2004) -- West Wilts 6

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.0 7.0     19.5 31.20 31.20  Forward 1½ Somersaults

401C 3 1.3 6.5 6.0 7.5     20.0 26.00 57.20  Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5     16.5 28.05 85.25  Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.5 5.0 5.0     15.5 24.80 110.05  Reverse Dive

101C 1 1.2 7.0 8.0 7.5     22.5 27.00 137.05  101

102C 1 1.3 6.5 6.5 6.0     19.0 24.70 161.75  Forward Somersault

Izzy Stenson (2007) -- Highworth Phoenix Diving Club 7

201C 1 1.5 5.0 4.5 5.0     14.5 21.75 21.75  Back Dive

101C 1 1.2 6.5 7.0 6.0     19.5 23.40 45.15  101

102C 1 1.3 6.0 6.5 6.5     19.0 24.70 69.85  Forward Somersault

20A 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 5.5     16.5 21.45 91.30  Back Fall

401C 3 1.3 6.0 5.5 7.0     18.5 24.05 115.35  Inward Dive

103C 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 7.0     19.0 28.50 143.85  Forward 1½ Somersaults

Madison Frampton (2008) -- Southampton Diving Academy 8

101C 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5     15.5 21.70 21.70  101

10C 3 1.2 7.0 6.5 7.0     20.5 24.60 46.30  Forward Fall

20A 3 1.3 6.0 5.0 6.5     17.5 22.75 69.05  Back Fall

101A 1 1.1 6.0 6.0 5.5     17.5 19.25 88.30  101

100B 1 1.0 5.5 6.0 5.5     17.0 17.00 105.30  Forward Jump

5201A 1 1.4 5.5 5.5 4.5     15.5 21.70 127.00  Back jump with half twist.

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points
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